GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

Mo

Form-V
(Office copy)

0206014

Place. HAZRAT. SHAHJALAL.DHAKA.... ...

To: Plant protection organisation of UK

Date of Inspection:

_22-8ep-15

Description of consignment/sitaa fas 3

Name and address of exporter

am%mm A e S 1100, BANGLADESH,

HAFSHA INTERNATIONAL, 45 RUPLAL DAS LANE, FORASHGONJ DHAKA-

Declared name and address of consignee:
cmﬁu T R 8 ﬁ'ﬂm

Number and deecnphon of packages

A TO Z VEG. LTD. ARGH 406-407, 1ST PAULS WAY LONDON E-3, 4AQ, UK

oA R o ez 300 CARTONS

Dlstmgmsbmg mark

Rl 13'5 HT

Place of origin:

E&W m BANGLADESH

Declared means o!‘ conveyance: S AR

EIfES g @

Declared point of entry:

Name of produee and quantity declared:

CHTﬁG i m o .,ﬁm., 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
g‘%ﬁ%"f plant: SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant predu :s or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropn.a.te procedure a+.d are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests ar | that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cour .ry/dSaR 2= 3 ISR @, e Tfgw, Toqsrs o 3wy
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Ch;nnca] (achve mgredlent)mﬁ’.‘ml (’lﬁw SR 3 NILL

-Duratlon and temperatureﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁ -e 'amm 3 NILL

Concentratmnmiﬂ H : ¥ NILL 44'\"* 1% 2 " 17A % .
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Additional declaration/Sf%fde e s

Date of Issue :

F37a Ifde

22-Sep-15
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-D?DBOM

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain

10 Banana Flower

11 Stem of Banana

Botanical Name

Date:- 22-Sep-15

Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida

Colocasia spp

Colocasia esculenta

Colocasia spp

Trichosanthes dioica

Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
50
100

1000
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